EXTRA PAYMENT ANALYSIS

Mortgage Principal
Interest Rate

Term

Start Date

Extra Monthly Payment

Monthly Payment
Regular Mortgage
Mortgage + Payment

SAVINGS

$100000
8.25%
30
9/1/94
$100

$751.27
$851.27

Total Payments

$270456
$204792

$65664



Term
30
20.0

10.0



{EDIT-GOTO EXTRAPMT:B3}
{PRINT "CURRENT";1;9999;1;1}

{EDIT-GOTO EXTRAPMT:B3}
{FILE-SAVE "EXTRAPMT.WK3";"1-2-3 (wk3)";;"REPLACE"}
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