EXTRA PAYMENT ANALYSIS

Mortgage Principal	\$100000
Interest Rate	8.25%
Term	30
Start Date	9/1/94
Extra Monthly Payment	\$100

Monthly Payment		Total Payments	
Regular Mortgage	\$751.27		\$270456
Mortgage + Payment	\$851.27		\$204792

SAVINGS

\$65664

Term

30 20.0

10.0

{EDIT-GOTO EXTRAPMT:B3} {PRINT "CURRENT";1;9999;1;1}

{EDIT-GOTO EXTRAPMT:B3} {FILE-SAVE "EXTRAPMT.WK3";"1-2-3 (wk3)";;;"REPLACE"}